
ISSUE ID: 2010/D/29 
LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS,
EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS

PROCESSED BETWEEN
16-JUL-2010 AND 22-JUL-2010



E16

E2

E35

E40

E6

E7

E8

G1F

G1K

G2B

G2D

COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

(FORM 39A)NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER APPOINTING EXAMINER

COURT ORDER CONFIRMING SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT

(FORM 13)FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.

(FORM 13A)FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND UP

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER

SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Registration

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 16-JUL-2010 AND 22-JUL-2010

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 23rd July  2010

13404
25555
32768
32768
56849
56849
56849
61643
75861
75861
83259
95783
103720
103720
113948
158805

182188
182950
184308
193971
193971
217104
222485
222485
250992
261577
266663
266700
266700
267927
267927
272627
272627
274270
288585
288585
294018
294018
297145
297145
303680
303680
309111
309111
311707
311707
316477
316477
318369
318369
318456
321350
321523
321523
327421

327421

329264
329264
330267
330267
333309
333806
338368
338368
338966
339605

339605
345888

345888

351475
351475
362402
362402
365839
365839
365839
368737
371610
373855
373960
373960
375003
375003
377105
377105
380320
382366
382366
382366
382597
382597
383312
385800
385800
386436
389337
389877
389877
390858

396136
396136
400432
405866
413433
413527
413527
417752
417752
422656
423962
429104
429104
431046
435413

435602
435989
456335
456335
459857
459857
461309
461309
461309
463665
463676
463676

KVAERNER (IRELAND) LIMITED
THE EGAN ELECTRIC CO. LIMITED
KINGDOM MEATS LIMITED
KINGDOM MEATS LIMITED
R-V CHEMICALS HOLDINGS LIMITED
R-V CHEMICALS HOLDINGS LIMITED
R-V CHEMICALS HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHRISTOPHER STAPLETON (BUILDERS) LIMITED
LYNAM ESTATES LIMITED
LYNAM ESTATES LIMITED
CORRIGEEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
J P BYRNE AND PARTNERS LIMITED
DOONANE LIMITED
DOONANE LIMITED
ROSAL PROPERTIES LIMITED
COLOGNE REINSURANCE COMPANY (DUBLIN)
LIMITED
A1 DRAINS LIMITED
DACIRAK LIMITED
ANSILBURY LIMITED
STAINLESS PIPELINE SUPPLIES (IRL) LIMITED
STAINLESS PIPELINE SUPPLIES (IRL) LIMITED
IMOBRIDGE LIMITED
TIRSTONE LIMITED
TIRSTONE LIMITED
KURZ, KIEFFER, SCHMIDT UND CO. LIMITED
PALMAC DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
DAIRE BYRNE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
THE BENSON FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
THE BENSON FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
QUATTRO 2000 LIMITED
QUATTRO 2000 LIMITED
LOUGHMAN WASTE EQUIPMENT LIMITED
BAYSHAW LIMITED
BAYSHAW LIMITED
BARRY COLEMAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BARRY COLEMAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
INNOVATIVE SCIENCE LIMITED
INNOVATIVE SCIENCE LIMITED
TDK ELECTRONICS IRELAND LIMITED
TDK ELECTRONICS IRELAND LIMITED
KARAZAR LIMITED
KARAZAR LIMITED
SPECTRUM WINDOW FABRICS LIMITED
SPECTRUM WINDOW FABRICS LIMITED
BROCK RETAILING LIMITED
BROCK RETAILING LIMITED
PALOMINO PICTURES LIMITED
PALOMINO PICTURES LIMITED
MCGIVNEY FABRICATIONS LIMITED
EMCAOI LIMITED
LFL RECEIVABLES FUNDING 2000-4 LIMITED
LFL RECEIVABLES FUNDING 2000-4 LIMITED
TOURISM ACCOMMODATION APPROVALS
LIMITED
TOURISM ACCOMMODATION APPROVALS
LIMITED
PAT HICKEY INTERIORS LIMITED
PAT HICKEY INTERIORS LIMITED
DLOK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
DLOK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
DOMAIN FURNITURE LIMITED
S & B MOTOR HOLDINGS LIMITED
P & A CONTRACTING LIMITED
P & A CONTRACTING LIMITED
BAY BUSINESS PARK LIMITED
WILTON TIMBER PRODUCTS LIMITED

WILTON TIMBER PRODUCTS LIMITED
CLOVERLEAF FUNDING PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
CLOVERLEAF FUNDING PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
PAUL MARITIME CO. LIMITED
PAUL MARITIME CO. LIMITED
SVM SALTIRE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
SVM SALTIRE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES TREASURY SERVICES
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES TREASURY SERVICES
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES TREASURY SERVICES
MOYCARN LEISURE LIMITED
JACC LIMITED
JOC ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PARSMAR LIMITED
PARSMAR LIMITED
DENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
EVOLUTION CONTRACTING LIMITED
EVOLUTION CONTRACTING LIMITED
BILLBERRY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LAMBHILL LIMITED
LAMBHILL LIMITED
LAMBHILL LIMITED
ROFFIT EQUIPMENT LIMITED
ROFFIT EQUIPMENT LIMITED
PROFIT TYRES & ALLOYS LIMITED
FOGARTY RETAIL LIMITED
FOGARTY RETAIL LIMITED
ALZAR PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HAZEL GROVE GOLF CLUB LIMITED
BERCROFT FILLING STATION LIMITED
BERCROFT FILLING STATION LIMITED
PURE MORTGAGES 2004 PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
CONTRACT POWDER COATING LIMITED
CONTRACT POWDER COATING LIMITED
SUREI LIMITED
PURELY RECRUITMENT LIMITED
GANTLYHALL LIMITED
STORM CONSULTING LIMITED
STORM CONSULTING LIMITED
KEVIN BRADY CAR SALES LIMITED
KEVIN BRADY CAR SALES LIMITED
VISAGE CDO I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
MAID FOR YOU LIMITED
M. B. CARPENTRY & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
M. B. CARPENTRY & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CLEAN STRIKE SPORTS PRODUCTS LIMITED
MCCORMICK MACNAUGHTON POWER SYSTEMS
LIMITED
MARLEY PARK PHARMACY LIMITED
MARKETING MATTERS LIMITED
HOLM CAPITAL LIMITED
HOLM CAPITAL LIMITED
SEVEN III PTRS LOAN FUNDING LIMITED
SEVEN III PTRS LOAN FUNDING LIMITED
ROSSPEN LIMITED
ROSSPEN LIMITED
ROSSPEN LIMITED
BIRD MOUNTAIN 2008 - 1 LIMITED
IRISH MEDITERRANEAN CARRIERS  LIMITED
IRISH MEDITERRANEAN CARRIERS  LIMITED
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